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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

o OB W N P

Lauren Parcels
Serena Zhang
Vanessa Rios
Alexandra Jin
Shavanna Clarke
Hyunseo(Bella) Ryu

Club

Kitchener - Waterloo SC

South Windsor Skating Club
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Brampton Hill Skating Academy
London SC

Susan Blatz

Date:  22-Feb-2022

London Great Lakes Super Series 2022

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

8:13:40PM

Earl Nichols Recreation Centre
Feb 18/2022 to Feb 20/2022

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

26.60
24.85
23.72
22.86
21.02
19.22
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Christopher Stokes



